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SPEAKER GUIDELINES – ORAL/PAPER PRESENTATION 

The ICOMOS 2023 General Assembly (GA) and Scientific Symposium Organising Committee welcome your 
contribution to the Scientific Symposium. 
 
To ensure your presentation runs smoothly, a number of services and facilities will be provided for you. Please 
take the time to carefully read these guidelines ahead of time. 
 
Submission of Presentations 
 
Presenting authors should follow the GA2023 power point template for oral presentations. You can download 
the template via the link HERE.  
 
All oral speakers are asked to load their presentation at least 4 hours prior to their session. This can be done 
prior to the GA or on site. 
 
Prior to the GA 
If you wish to upload your presentation prior to going on-site, please upload via the link and submit 
presentation as shown in the image below: https://icomosga2023-c10000.eorganiser.com.au 
 

 
 

On site at the GA  
If you haven’t uploaded your presentation, you can do it on-site. 
You will need to go to Speaker Preparation Room at ICC, Sydney 
to check in with the audio-visual technicians and upload your 
PowerPoint. 
 
If you have any queries regarding the program or your 
presentation, please visit the registration desk located on the 
ground level of the ICC.  
 
At the Speaker Preparation Room, you will have computers 
available to upload, make changes or view your presentation.  
 
A technician will be available at the Speaker Preparation Room 
and during the session to handle any problems that may arise. 
 
 
 

http://icomosga2023.org/wp-content/uploads/ICOMOS_GA2023_Updated-Oral-and-Session-Presentation-Template.pptx
https://icomosga2023-c10000.eorganiser.com.au/index.php?r=site/login
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Audio Visual Equipment 
 
The following Audio-Visual equipment will be in every room at the GA: 
• Projection screen and data projector 
• One presentation computer with Windows OS, Office 2013/2016 and Adobe Reader 
• Microphone attached to the lectern 
 
Format accepted: Microsoft PowerPoint .ppt. Should your presentation be in Mac format, it is imperative that 
this be converted to PC format prior to arrival at the GA. 
 
Limited internet access will be available from the presentation computer. It is recommended any videos are 
embedded into your presentation. 
 
Session Details - Check Ahead and Arrive Early 
 
Please visit the GA2023 website well ahead of time to confirm details of your session within the Program. 
However, the Program is subject to change so please ensure you check the GA information boards, screens, 
or the mobile app for any updates. The mobile app will be active at least one week prior to the GA2023 and 
more information will be provided closer to the date. 
Please assemble in your session room at least 10 minutes prior to the start of the session.  
 
Presentations are no more than 15 minutes. The theme/program co-chairs will be informing you in advance 
of any specific details of your session. 
 
Language 
 
The official GA languages are English and French. Presentations can be made in English, French, or Spanish. 
The organisers of the ICOMOS GA2023 Scientific Committee will provide translations of presentations where 
feasible.  
 
Co-Chairs 
Scientific Symposium Co-Chairs 
 
International Co-Chair: Ona Vileikis ona.vileikis@gmail.com 
Australian Co-Chair: Steve Brown steveb.heritage@gmail.com 
 
Theme/Program Co-Chairs and EP Co-chairs 
 

RESILIENCE 
Vanicka Arora v.arora@westernsydney.edu.au 
Kai Weise kai.weise@yahoo.com 
Claudia Isabelle Montero (EP) claudia.montero@link.cuhk.edu.hk 

RIGHTS 
Marco Antonio A. Chavez Aguayo marco.chavez@suv.udg.mx 
Cristina Garduno Freeman c.garduno_freeman@unsw.edu.au 
Aishwarya Deshmukh (EP) aishwarya.desh24@gmail.com 

RESPONSIBILITY  
Kate Clark kate.clark2@icloud.com 
Susan Macdonald SMacdonald@getty.edu 
Giacomo Martinis –(EP) gcm.martinis@gmail.com 

RELATIONSHIPS 
Justin Newhart justin.m.newhart@gmail.com 
Charlotte (Lotty) Feakins charlotte.feakins@sydney.edu.au 
Siepk van Keulen (EP) siepkevankeulen@gmail.com 

INDIGENOUS HERITAGE 
Lyndon Ormond-Parker lyndon.ormond-parker@rmit.edu.au 
Diane Menzies drdhmenzies@ark.co.nz 
Zuhura Mtenguzi (EP) zmtenguzi@gmail.com 

CULTURE-NATURE JOURNEY 
Clemens Küpper Clemens.Kupper@iucn.org 
Melissa Marshall melissa.marshall@nd.edu.au 
Suramya Bansal (EP) sbansal.heritage@gmail.com 
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HERITAGE FOR CLIMATE 
Flavia Scardamaglia scardamaglia.f@gmail.com 
Ave Paulus avepaulu@gmail.com 
Nargiz Aituganova (EP) nargissaituganova@gmail.com 

HERITAGE AS SUSTAINABILITY 
Bayan El Faouri Bayan.fa3ory5@hotmail.com  
Shoshanna Grounds shoshanna.g@nghconsulting.com.au 
Christy Wills (EP) cwil5714@uni.sydney.edu.au  

DIGITAL HERITAGE 
Erik Champion Erik.Champion@unisa.edu.au  
Veronica Heras veronicaheras@gmail.com  
Elyse Hamp (EP) elyse.hamp@gmail.com  

 

 
Thank you for your help in making the ICOMOS GA2023 a success! 

 
If you require further assistance, please contact the Scientific Symposium Co-Chairs  

mailto:scardamaglia.f@gmail.com
mailto:avepaulu@gmail.com
mailto:nargissaituganova@gmail.com
mailto:Bayan.fa3ory5@hotmail.com
mailto:shoshanna.g@nghconsulting.com.au
mailto:cwil5714@uni.sydney.edu.au
mailto:Erik.Champion@unisa.edu.au
mailto:veronicaheras@gmail.com
mailto:elyse.hamp@gmail.com

	Submission of Presentations
	Audio Visual Equipment
	Session Details - Check Ahead and Arrive Early
	Language
	Co-Chairs

